H
THIS DRAWING IS CONFIDENTIAL AND IS SUPPLIED ON THE EXPRESS CONDITION THAT
IT SHALL NOT BE LOANED OR COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO ANY OTHER PERSON OR USED
FOR ANY OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF AP RACING LTD.
© AP Racing Ltd. 2005
Zo
ne

THE CP6465-254PRME MASTER CYLINDER HAS SOME DIFFERENCES
WITH VARIOUS INSTALLATION DIMENSIONS, ARE ARE SHOWN BELOW.
25
.2
0
OPTIONAL POTENTIOMETER KIT
CP6465-15,
(SUITS ALL SIZES EXCEPT CP6465-254PRME)
KIT INCLUDES ENOUGH PARTS FOR ONE
CYLINDER, THOUGH IT DOES INCLUDE
BOTH HANDED BRACKETS TO AID
THE ATTACHMENT TO
EITHER SIDE.
BORE Ø PISTON Ø Area
(mm) (mm) (mm²)
CP6465-149PRME 14,9 (0.587") 19.05 11.90 173.80
CP6465-162PRME 16,2 (0.638") 19.05 10.00 206.48
CP6465-173PRME 17,3 (0.681") 22.23 14.00 234.01
CP6465-188PRME 18,8 (0.740") 22.23 11.90 276.73
CP6465-202PRME 20,2 (0.795") 22.23 9.25 320.75
CP6465-212PRME 21,2 (0.835") 25.40 14.00 352.77
CP6465-218PRME 21,8 (0.858") 25.40 13.00 373.98
CP6465-224PRME 22,4 (0.882") 25.40 11.90 395.49
CP6465-237PRME 23,7 (0.933") 25.40 9.25 439.51
CP6465-254PRME 25,4 (1.000") 26.99 9.25 504.93
CORRECTED BORE
SIZES FOR
CALCULATIONS
PART NUMBER